Canadian
Cancer
Society

Applicant
Institution

Title

Cotterchio, Michelle 2017/2018 :
Cancer Care Ontario 2018/2019 :
Investigation of novel risk factors to understand the etiology of young- 2019/2020 :

onset colorectal cancer and the alarming increasing incidence

Demers, Paul 2017/2018 :
Cancer Care Ontario 2018/2019 :
Innovations for assessing occupational exposure to carcinogens in 2019/2020 :

population based studies

Frohlich, Katherine 2017/2018 :
Université de Montréal 2018/2019 :

Exploring the effects of Quebec’s legislation "An Act to Bolster Tobacco
Control" on social inequalities in smoking

Murphy, Rachel 2017/2018 :
University of British Columbia 2018/2019 :

Metabolomics as a new strategy to understand modifiable factors for cancer
prevention

Parent, Marie-Elise 2017/2018 :
Institut national de la recherche scientifique 2018/2019 :

Social deprivation and environment, and risk of prostate cancer

$77,600
$79,150
$43,200

$98,882
$98,882
$1,995

$96,382
$97,586

$100,000
$58,660

$99,784
$98,784

Last modified on: December 2, 2019



