

Applicant Institution Title	Award
Cotterchio, Michelle Cancer Care Ontario Investigation of novel risk factors to understand the etiology of young- onset colorectal cancer and the alarming increasing incidence	2017/2018: \$77,600 2018/2019: \$79,150 2019/2020: \$43,200
Demers, Paul Cancer Care Ontario Innovations for assessing occupational exposure to carcinogens in population based studies	2017/2018: \$98,882 2018/2019: \$98,882 2019/2020: \$1,995
Frohlich, Katherine Université de Montréal Exploring the effects of Quebec's legislation "An Act to Bolster Tobacco Control" on social inequalities in smoking	2017/2018 : \$96,382 2018/2019 : \$97,586
Murphy, Rachel University of British Columbia Metabolomics as a new strategy to understand modifiable factors for cancer prevention	2017/2018 : \$100,000 2018/2019 : \$58,660
Parent, Marie-Elise Institut national de la recherche scientifique Social deprivation and environment, and risk of prostate cancer	2017/2018 : \$99,784 2018/2019 : \$98,784

Last modified on: December 2, 2019